1z4

Results - Laser 4.7

Sail Number

1 = LTU 198566
2 = CZE 192635
3 EAHKG 191814

4 E3HKG 171980

5 E= DEN 209091

6 wm POL 195310

7 EAHKG 181818

8 EAHKG 189131

9 wm POL167671
10 e POL 202433
11 e CZE 204764

12 e POL 197949

Helm

Janulionis Radvilas
Prikryl Benjamin
Norton Thomas
Highfield Nancy

Winkler Christian
Nicolai

Klopotowska
Monika

Williams Marian
Tso Preston

Oskar Sawicki
Silny Mikolaj
Rozlivkova Johana

Sieczkowska Julia

Europa Cup

Laser Standard, Laser Radial, Laser 4.7
Dziwnow, 08-10.07.2016
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Birth
date

2000
2000
1999

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

2000
2002
1998

1999

Club

BANGPUTYS

LODNA SPORTY KROMIOI

JASIA

J-ASIA

HORSENS SEJLKLUB

MKS DWOJKA W-WA

JASIA

HONG KONG SAILING
FEDERATION

CHKZ CHOJNICE
SEJK POGON
YACHT CLUB CERE

ZLKS POZNAN

Cat.

u18
u18
u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18
uie

u18

F

Last update: 16:22:00 10.07.2016  powered by ﬂ"/’

U16 U16F U18 U18F Scores 1

1 11,0

2 33,0
3 36,0
1 38,0

4 40,0
2 49,0

3 50,0

5 51,0
6 51,0
1 67,0
72,0

4 73,0

(e}

19

(23)

12

(dnf)

15

11

22

20

11

9

(36)

8

11

1

(35)

34

10

20

f——
gNet

ilin

(30)

37

4
8
(ufd)

16

14

28

22

11

16

6



274

13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Sail Number

mm LTU 194700
s POL 198208
e POL 174480

msm POL 196898

= LTU 195204

wm POL 193787
msm POL 190905
e POL 197541
== POL 199074
E3 HKG 191713
wmm POL 196045

= POL 180716

i LTU 174811

== RUS 168354
mm POL 186834
B CZE 199892
s CZE 152639
i LTU 174812
s CZE 196990
I CZE 192980

Helm

Pekunaite Paulina
Machowski Lukasz
Jéwiak Piotr
Fabian Kacper

Jarmalaviciute
Deimante

Puzyna Aleksandra
Grzesiak Agnieszka
tangowski Seweryn
Kopec¢ Jakub
Norton Stephanie
Cymerman Jakub

Krawczyk Michat
Vasily Shramkov

Fenko Daniil
Szymczak Mateusz
Moucka Vitezslav
Kmenta Martin
Dalius Kozemecenko
Dybal Zdenek

Kostalova Bara

F

m £ Z <L

T

<L £ £ £ £ £

Birth
date

2002
2001
2001

2002

2000

1999
1996
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001

2000

2001
2001
2002

1999

2000
2000

Club

SAILING SCHOOL "ZIEMYS"

MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

ZMKS POZNAN

MKS SZKUNER
BANGPUTYS

ZLKS POZNAN
AZS POZNAN
CHKZ CHOJNICE
CHKZ CHOJNICE

JASIA

UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW

AZS UWM OLSZTYN

NERINGOS SPORTO
MOKYKLA

MBSW/UKZR

KS CENTRUM ZEGLARSKIE

YACHT CLUB VELKE DARKO

YACHT CLUB BRNO

NERINGOS SPORTOMOKYKLA

YC BANIK OSTRAVA

YACHTCLUB PARDUBICE

Cat.

uie
uie
uie

uie

u18

u18

u18
u18
u18
u18
uie

u18

uie
uie
uie
u18

u18
u18

F

10

11

U16 U16F U18 U18F Scores 1

2
3
4
7
8
9
5
10
6
7
8
11
12

76,0
77,0
79,0

82,0

89,0

89,0
92,0
93,0
95,0
96,0
112,0

112,0

115,0

116,0
116,0
122,0
126,0
137,0
148,0
148,0

17

(34

24

20

30

16

10

26

22

35

29

18

25

33

32

(dnf)

(dnf)

2

34

(43)

(38)

(42)

(47)

37

N

8

23

21

(40)

47

(48)

26

30

28

22

20

29

33

27

34

(26)

(30)

25

(dnf)

22

(47)

(36)

16

(42)

29

39

17

12

18

15

19

23

15

29

13

14

20

10

33

(52)

12

27

34

21

26

25

28

39

19

22

19

10

13

31

18

12

(45)

23

21

(38)

(40)

26

27

39

(43)

30

41



3z4

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53

Sail Number

s POL 168060
E3 HKG 201678
s POL 195782
s POL 182208
= LTU 189536
wmm POL 201105
s POL 19531

£= DEN 199071
= CZE 185750
e POL 186831
s POL 208421
= CZE 167986
s POL 205645
s POL 155036
msm POL 209465
E= DEN 205317

s POL 167931

mm POL 166749

msm POL 159482
s POL 186832

s POL 180767

Helm

Siedlecki Mateusz

Highfield Molly
Rajchert Filip

Labocha Igor

Nikitinas Dovydas

Mierzwa Bartaomiej

Szymczak Julia

Heegaard Josephine

Mouckova Hana

Trajnowicz Tomasz

Antoniak Wojciech

Kalisova Lenka

Laskowska Oliwia

Hanys Kaja

Jasinska Aleksandra

Dapping Pieter

Grocholewski Wiktor

Robakowski
Maurycy

Marciniak Jedrzej
Gubin Wiktoria

Pic Emilia

Birth
date

2002
1999
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
1999
2003
2002
1999
2001
2000
2001
2003

2002

2001

2004
1999
1999

Club

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO
J-ASIA

MKS

TS KUZNIA RYBNIK
ZIEMYS

TS KUZNIA RYBNIK

MKS DWOJKA W-WA
EGAA SEJLKLUB

YACHT CLUB VELKE DARKO
MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO
UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW
YC BRNO

CHKZ CHOJNICE

UKS BARNIM

ES

AZS POZNAN
ZLKS POZNAN

JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI
MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO

ZMKS POZNAN

Cat.

uie
u18
uie
uie
uie
uie
uie
uie
u18
uie
uie
u18
uie
u18
uie
uie

uie

uie

uie
u18
u18

F

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

U16 U16F U18 U18F Scores 1

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

11

12

13

14

152,0
155,0
157,0
158,0
166,0
173,0
183,0
191,0
194,0
197,0
198,0
198,0
201,0
208,0
211,0
219,0

221,0

223,0

226,0
231,0
234,0

(dnf)

(dnf)

31

13

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

21

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

28

(dnf)

14

2

46

25

23

24

56

41

32

45

61

30

49

51

44

29

50

54

55

33

49

35

(dnf)

32

24

39

50

dnf

41

37

31

44

(dnf)

53

46

38

(dnf)

45

(dnf)

21

27

dnf

13

24

40

31

33

dnf

38

45

28

32

dnf

48

dnf

41

dnf

44

dnf

43

41

23

31

59

36

50

38

18

47

32

45

35

44

24

53

58

17

55

dnf

58

17

(51

29

34

25

36

15

49

24

42

35

46

53

48

44

37

32

57

54

dnf



474

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68

Sail Number

mm POL 209036
mm POL 146587

e POL 201013

msm POL 193512

e CZE 152637
wmm POL 184165
s POL 191837
s POL 179375

s POL 180701

s POL 207579

wmm POL 162915
= POL 200984
e POL 166237
msm POL 159432

mm POL 188234

Helm

Franciszek Wilk
Tomaszewska Julia

Grabska Maria
Bering Jedrzej

Sindelka Jakub
Wotkowyska Monika
Guz Bartosz

Skéra Karolina
Siergiej Karolina

Wasikowska
Aleksandra

Macoch Jakub
Keska Dominika
Kasinowski Jedrzej
Janicki Filip

Maczyszyn Hubert

T

T

< £ L

Birth
date

1999
2000

2001

2001

2001
2000
2001
1999

2002

1999

2001
2002
2002
2003
2003

Club

UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW
AZS POZNAN
YC ZEFIR DRAKKAR PORA)

KS CENTRUM ZEGLARSKIE
SZCZECIN

MORAVSKY YACHT CLUB Z.S
MKS

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO

YC ZEFIR DRAKKAR PORA)J

TS KUZNIA RYBNIK

AZS UWM OLSZTYN

YC ZEFIR DRAKKAR PORA|
UKZ WIKING TORUN

JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI
JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO

Cat.

u18
u18
uie

uie

uie
u18
uie
u18

uie

u18

uie
uie
uie
uie
uie

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U16 U16F U18 U18F Scores 1

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

13

15

16

17

18

238,0
246,0
249,0

255,0

284,0
286,0
291,0
296,0

304,0

304,0

308,0
324,0
325,0
326,0
331,0

(dnf)

(dnf)

27

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

2

40

52

66

36

68

67

62

58

59

60

63

48

64

57

65

54

52

(dnf)

42

51

43

25

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

43

37

dnf

dnf

49

50

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

42

49

54

61

56

62

dnf

48

46

51

57

dnf

60

ufd

63

59

56

33

47

60

64

66

52

61

55

50

dnf

63

62

65



